MEP BSR Session in
Tartu, Estonia
March 22 - 27, 2014

Saturday March 22
Arrival of delegates and teachers/directors
Hotel Pallas, Tartu
http://www.pallas.ee/en/homepage

20.00 Dinner for delegates at hotel lobby

Hotel Tartu
http://www.tartuhotell.ee/en/home

Sunday March 23
08.00 -09.30  Breakfast at hotel cafeteria
10.30 Opening Ceremony at

Speakers:
Mr. Dan Gustafsson, Chairman of the MEP BSR board

12.30 Lunch at Du Nord Gaudeamus (W. Struwe 1, Tartu)
13.30 Committee meetings (locations to be announced)
18.00 Dinner at Du Nord Gaudeamus (DNG)

19.30 Free evening

Monday March 24
07.00-09.00 Breakfast at hotel cafeteria

10.00 Committee meetings

13.00 Lunch

14.00 Committee meetings cont.

17.00 Resolutions to be handed in/Correction Panel/Printing

18.30 Dinner (DNG)

20.00 Lasertag for delegates at Megazone (Tasku Shopping centre,

Turu 2, Tartu)
http://www.megazone.ee/tartu/



Tuesday March 25

07.00-10.00

10.30

Breakfast at hotel lobby

National Delegation meetings and lobbying at corp! Sakala

(Veski 69, Tartu)

13.00
14.30

19.00
19.30

Lunch (DNG)

Visit to the AHHAA science centre
http://www.ahhaa.ee/en/

KGB cells museum
http://linnamuuseum.tartu.ee/?m=2&page=front&change__
lang=en

Deadline for amendments

Dinner (DNG) /Board meeting for teachers/directors

Wednesday March 26

09.00

09.30

13.00
14.00

18.00

19.30

Delegates/teachers/directors in front of White Hall of
University Tartu (Lossi 25, Tartu)

General Assembly
(Speakers TBA)

Three resolutions in the morning
(Small coffeebreak in between)

Lunch (DNG)
General Assembly continued

Three resolutions in the afternoon
(Small coffeebreak in between)

Closing Ceremony
Ms. Nina Norgaard, MEP BSR

Farewell party with dinner at corp! Sakala (Veski 69, Tartu)

Thursday March 27

Departure all delegations

www.mepbsr.org


http://www.ahhaa.ee/en/
http://linnamuuseum.tartu.ee/%3Fm%3D2%26page%3Dfront%26change_lang%3Den
http://linnamuuseum.tartu.ee/%3Fm%3D2%26page%3Dfront%26change_lang%3Den

