

# MEP BSR Session in Tartu, Estonia March 22 – 27, 2014

### Saturday March 22 Arrival of delegates and teachers/directors Hotel Pallas, Tartu http://www.pallas.ee/en/homepage 20.00 Dinner for delegates at hotel lobby Hotel Tartu http://www.tartuhotell.ee/en/home Sunday March 23 08.00 -09.30 Breakfast at hotel cafeteria 10.30 Opening Ceremony at Speakers: Mr. Dan Gustafsson, Chairman of the MEP BSR board 12.30 Lunch at Du Nord Gaudeamus (W. Struwe 1, Tartu) Committee meetings (locations to be announced) 13.30 18.00 Dinner at Du Nord Gaudeamus (DNG)

19.30Free evening

#### Monday March 24

07.00-09.00	Breakfast at hotel cafeteria
10.00	Committee meetings
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Committee meetings cont.
17.00	Resolutions to be handed in/Correction Panel/Printing
18.30	Dinner (DNG)
20.00	Lasertag for delegates at Megazone (Tasku Shopping centre, Turu 2, Tartu) http://www.megazone.ee/tartu/

#### Tuesday March 25

07.00-10.00	Breakfast at hotel lobby
10.30 (Veski 69, Tartu	National Delegation meetings and lobbying at corp! Sakala
13.00	Lunch (DNG)
14.30	Visit to the AHHAA science centre http://www.ahhaa.ee/en/ KGB cells museum http://linnamuuseum.tartu.ee/?m=2&page=front&change_ lang=en
19.00	Deadline for amendments
19.30	Dinner (DNG) /Board meeting for teachers/directors

## Wednesday March 26

09.00	Delegates/teachers/directors in front of White Hall of University Tartu (Lossi 25, Tartu)
09.30	General Assembly (Speakers TBA)
	Three resolutions in the morning (Small coffeebreak in between)
13.00	Lunch (DNG)
14.00	General Assembly continued
	Three resolutions in the afternoon (Small coffeebreak in between)
18.00	Closing Ceremony Ms. Nina Norgaard, MEP BSR
19.30	Farewell party with dinner at corp! Sakala (Veski 69, Tartu)

#### Thursday March 27

Departure all delegations

www.mepbsr.org